
Date Day Time Topic Site Instructor Name

May 6 Tuesday 1 PM Understanding Annuities Clarence Senior Center Jason Myers

May 13 Tuesday 1 PM Drum4Health/Bringing 
Rhythm to Life Clarence Senior Center Carolyn Zimmerman

May 14 Wednesday 1 PM Reach Out to 911 Clarence Senior Center Andrew Marts & Elizabeth 
Forkl

May 20 Tuesday 1 PM Eastern Monarch Butterfly & 
Native Plant Farm Clarence Senior Center David O'Donnell



May 21 Wednesday 1 PM
Discovering Erie County 

Parks' Heritage: 100 Years 
of Green Space

Clarence Senior Center Doug Kohler

June 3 Tuesday 1 PM Brownies and Budget 
Building Clarence Senior Center Renee Pratt

June 4 Wednesday 1 PM Spot that Scam! By Being an 
Educated Consumer Clarence Senior Center Jennifer Andres

June 11 Wednesday 1 PM Health Insurance, Don't Get 
Sick Without It Clarence Senior Center Bill Daniels



June 25 Wednesday 1 PM Identity Theft & Credit Clarence Senior Center Jennifer Andres

July 2 Wednesday 1 PM Not Just a Pretty Face 
(Medicinal Native Plants) Clarence Senior Center Dr. Kathleen Contrino

July 8 Tuesday 1 PM Internet Privacy & Safety Clarence Senior Center Brendan Chella



July 9 Wednesday 1 PM Storytelling Practices: Tips 
for Telling Your Story Clarence Senior Center John Harrigan Ph.D.

July 15 Tuesday 1 PM Using Google Clarence Senior Center Brendan Chella


